MARKERS FOR PCB CONNECTORS

2034.0
Terminal Marker Marking Pen Black

Product description

Specifications
Country of origin
Line width
Pack Size
Relative humidity max
Relative humidity min
Tariff code
Temperature range bearing, to

Weight

EEC

04

10

60

30

96082000

20

8,24

EICONTACLIP
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